200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

REPACKING

Loading & Offloding Charges 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE-INV-9011486695/2.654CBM/51DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011486697/0.003CBM/51DAYS 25.000 1.00 25.000 0.00 91.875

397.00 0.00 1,458.98

Total Amount in USD: 397.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,458.98

USD Three Hundred And Ninety Seven Only

AED One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight And Ninety Eight Fils Only